LLOC MARCA DORSAL
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8"12
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8"89
9"20
9"61

FASE COMARCAL ATLETISME DE PROMOCIO

PROVA
SERIE

102
98
106
100
125

LLORET DE MAR
19 DE MARG DE 2022
JORNADA 1

60SUB14M
1

ATLETA
Miquel Gallart Alberti
Eladi Caviglia Guillén
Vicente Benavides Plaza
Josep Amor Rincén
Roger Marjaned Marin

CATEGORIA
Sub14M
Sub14M
Sub14M
Sub14M
Sub14M

ANY
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

CLuB
CA LLORET-LASELVA
CA LLORET-LASELVA
CA LLORET-LASELVA
CA LLORET-LASELVA
EEM CALDES



